
Int SX Eicma Rd 5 SX Junior 125 - LCQ

Laptimes

Lap Daytim

e

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap Daytim

e

Laptime Diff. Lap Daytim

e

Laptime Diff. Lap Daytim

e

Laptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 794 ASSALI L. 6:09.331
Tempo gara

1 38.616 + -06.-719 13:22:36.625

2 45.787 + 00.452 13:23:22.412

3 45.335 --------- 13:24:07.747

4 45.542 + 00.207 13:24:53.289

5 46.458 + 01.123 13:25:39.747

6 47.481 + 02.146 13:26:27.228

7 48.548 + 03.213 13:27:15.776

8 51.564 + 06.229 13:28:07.340

 Po. 2 - # 22 TORNABONI N. + 03.813
Diff. Primo

1 41.273 + -04.-858 13:22:39.282

2 48.856 + 02.725 13:23:28.138

3 48.168 + 02.037 13:24:16.306

4 47.559 + 01.428 13:25:03.865

5 47.743 + 01.612 13:25:51.608

6 47.099 + 00.968 13:26:38.707

7 46.131 --------- 13:27:24.838

8 46.315 + 00.184 13:28:11.153

 Po. 3 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 07.245
Diff. Primo

1 42.313 + -04.-767 13:22:40.322

2 48.735 + 01.655 13:23:29.057

3 48.003 + 00.923 13:24:17.060

4 47.673 + 00.593 13:25:04.733

5 48.192 + 01.112 13:25:52.925

6 47.080 --------- 13:26:40.005

7 47.123 + 00.043 13:27:27.128

8 47.457 + 00.377 13:28:14.585

 Po. 4 - # 399 BETTI A. + 20.108
Diff. Primo

1 40.259 + -07.-698 13:22:38.268

2 47.957 --------- 13:23:26.225

3 49.379 + 01.422 13:24:15.604

4 51.116 + 03.159 13:25:06.720

5 49.594 + 01.637 13:25:56.314

6 49.665 + 01.708 13:26:45.979

7 51.111 + 03.154 13:27:37.090

8 50.358 + 02.401 13:28:27.448

 Po. 5 - # 78 BRUZZESE A. + 22.964
Diff. Primo

1 40.475 + -07.-236 13:22:38.484

2 48.655 + 00.944 13:23:27.139

3 47.711 --------- 13:24:14.850

4 48.270 + 00.559 13:25:03.120

5 49.495 + 01.784 13:25:52.615

6 50.195 + 02.484 13:26:42.810

7 53.533 + 05.822 13:27:36.343

8 53.961 + 06.250 13:28:30.304

 Po. 6 - # 11 ANSELMO D. + 23.634
Diff. Primo

1 43.744 + -05.-327 13:22:41.753

2 49.071 --------- 13:23:30.824

3 50.539 + 01.468 13:24:21.363

4 49.540 + 00.469 13:25:10.903

5 49.663 + 00.592 13:26:00.566

6 50.311 + 01.240 13:26:50.877

7 49.601 + 00.530 13:27:40.478

8 50.496 + 01.425 13:28:30.974

 Po. 7 - # 274 UGOLINI T. + 25.473
Diff. Primo

1 45.679 + -03.-486 13:22:43.688

2 50.249 + 01.084 13:23:33.937

3 49.582 + 00.417 13:24:23.519

4 49.165 --------- 13:25:12.684

5 49.528 + 00.363 13:26:02.212

6 49.872 + 00.707 13:26:52.084

7 50.009 + 00.844 13:27:42.093

8 50.720 + 01.555 13:28:32.813

 Po. 8 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. + 33.539
Diff. Primo

1 47.092 + -03.-064 13:22:45.101

2 51.061 + 00.905 13:23:36.162

3 50.275 + 00.119 13:24:26.437

4 50.156 --------- 13:25:16.593

5 51.070 + 00.914 13:26:07.663

6 50.658 + 00.502 13:26:58.321

7 51.059 + 00.903 13:27:49.380

8 51.499 + 01.343 13:28:40.879

 Po. 9 - # 427 NOBILI I. + 35.572
Diff. Primo

1 49.685 + -00.-044 13:22:47.694

2 52.120 + 02.391 13:23:39.814

3 52.183 + 02.454 13:24:31.997

4 50.742 + 01.013 13:25:22.739

5 49.729 --------- 13:26:12.468

6 49.873 + 00.144 13:27:02.341

7 50.056 + 00.327 13:27:52.397

8 50.515 + 00.786 13:28:42.912

 Po. 10 - # 33 COVOLO F. + 42.221
Diff. Primo

1 49.323 + -01.-471 13:22:47.332

2 53.391 + 02.597 13:23:40.723

3 52.808 + 02.014 13:24:33.531

4 51.791 + 01.997 13:25:25.322

5 51.418 + 00.624 13:26:16.740

6 50.955 + 00.161 13:27:07.695

7 50.794 --------- 13:27:58.489

8 51.072 + 00.278 13:28:49.561

 Po. 11 - # 80 VARGA P. + 50.529
Diff. Primo

1 47.824 + -03.-302 13:22:45.833

2 51.936 + 00.810 13:23:37.769

3 52.780 + 01.654 13:24:30.549

4 53.357 + 02.231 13:25:23.906

5 51.126 --------- 13:26:15.032

6 54.745 + 03.619 13:27:09.777

7 54.395 + 03.269 13:28:04.172

8 53.697 + 02.571 13:28:57.869

 Po. 12 - # 242 FAILLI A. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 45.968 + -02.-110 13:22:43.977

2 48.078 --------- 13:23:32.055

Fastest lap: 45.335 
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